
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

Not classified 

DNS 

No. 

71 

18 

44 

88 

62 

144 

187 

33 

149 

90 

#08 

34 

24 

#02 

41 

91 

14 

30 

81 

21 

188 

86 

20 

45 

87 

39 

2 

95 

38 

117 

63 

Class 

T4 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

T4 

SM 

SM 

SM 

T4 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SSM 

SM 

SM 

SSM 

SM 

ITB 

T4 

SM 

T4 

SM 

PIC 

1 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

2 

12 

13 

14 

3 

15 

16 

17 

18 

1 

19 

20 

2 

21 

1 

4 

22 

5 

DNS 

Name 

Jared Lendrum 

Evan Karl 

Christian Sarnecki 

Nathan Saxon 

Daniel Kubec 

Peter A.J. Tonelli 

Michael Gershon 

Alexander Cunningham 

Ben Wallace 

Alain Tranchemontagne 

Keaton Van Thof 

Thomas Paolino 

Maclin Norray 

Pratt Tanner 

J.C. Ogle 

Alex Grilli 

Ken Lendrum 

Spencer Bogar 

Thomas DiCandido 

Marshall Stocker 

Ronald Cohen 

Mark Wheatley 

Chris Bride 

Gerald Cohen 

John Santos 

Nathan Gardella 

Nat Wentworth 

Ken Payson 

Edward Zemeck 

Peter Tonelli II 

John Raudat 

Region 

MHR 

MHR 

NER 

NER 

NER 

NER 

NER 

NER 

NER 

NER 

NER 

NNJ 

NYR 

NER 

NER 

NER 

MHR 

NER 

NER 

NER 

NYR 

NER 

NER 

NYR 

NER 

NER 

NER 

NER 

MHR 

NER 

NER 

Member_ID 

339116 

347629 

525224 

543099 

518372 

167722 

544521 

623951 

554386 

643169 

547074 

497915 

523218 

492157 

336433_1 

525221 

340183 

453461 

528460 

527779 

538041 

280403 

550006 

537720 

350201 

279425 

288966_0 

24928 

607111 

517245 

460476 

Laps 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

1 

Diff 

0.705 

1.408 

2.070 

2.776 

3.883 

4.513 

4.834 

5.351 

6.162 

7.101 

7.836 

9.124 

10.120 

10.760 

11.789 

12.597 

13.759 

14.609 

15.573 

16.311 

17.386 

18.312 

18.879 

20.028 

20.845 

22.028 

23.495 

24.807 

5 Laps 

DNS 

Best Tm 

1:50.111 

1:50.021 

1:51.011 

1:50.886 

1:51.675 

1:51.587 

1:51.572 

1:51.965 

1:52.188 

1:51.923 

1:52.297 

1:52.743 

1:53.981 

1:54.054 

1:54.202 

1:54.910 

1:55.230 

1:55.960 

1:53.966 

1:55.440 

1:56.529 

1:56.649 

1:57.316 

1:54.195 

1:59.450 

1:59.848 

2:00.137 

1:57.920 

2:07.868 

1:57.013 

Sponsor 

North Country Subaru R

BK Motorsports / Rossini Racing Products 

Stellor Custom Jewelry 

Flatout Motorsports / Ikoniqa 

Westboro Motors 

Spectro Oil 

spectra oils 

Affordable Automotive Repair 

Black Sheep Honey 

Thanks Dad Racing 

Atlas Private Wealth Management 

AUTEX MAZDA KEENE NH 

Rosmar Racing 

One Good Pear Racing 

Rosmar racing 

Rosmar Racing 

Eriksson Industries 

Hoosier Red Line Oil Rigoli/G&M services 

Westboro Toyota 

Rocket Retirement 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 

Time Prov 1442 Time Final 1512 

Early checker due to on-track incident 

Printed: 5/2/2021 3:25:31 PM 

Joshua Underwood, Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Donald Denomme, Chief Steward / James Shoemaker, Chairman SOM 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  NER, SCCA 

Margin of Victory 

0.705 

Avg. Speed 

55.416 

Best Lap Tm 

1:50.021 

Best Speed 

75.258 

Best Lap by 

18 - Evan Karl 

NERRC Opening Weekend 

Grp 3 - SM,ITB-C,T4,ITEZ,SM5,SSM 

Race 3 #21-R-20494 

Race (18:00 and 1 Laps) started at 14:28:17 

Palmer Motorsports Park 2.300 miles 

5/2/2021 02:00 PM 

New England Region
NERRC Opening Weekend

Official Contingency Results


